26
85
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 855
855
Industrial Computing & PLC's
In
du

20+10+5+2+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Volt free relays, rated 2A@250Vac or 30VdcOutputs
24Vdc, 7mA opto-isolated (sink/source configurable)Inputs
24Vdc, 100mA (ac version only)Supply for sensors
100 to 200Vac +10% - 15% or 24Vdc +10% - 15%Supply voltage
774-479FXON-60MR-DS871859036 in, 24 out, dc powered
774-467FXON-40MR-DS871509024 in, 16 out, dc powered
774-455FXON-24MR-DS871359016 in, 8 out, dc powered
774-443FXON-60MR-ES871859036 in, 24 out, ac powered
774-431FXON-40MR-ES871509024 in, 16 out, ac powered
774-420FXON-24MR-ES871359014 in, 10 out, ac powered
Order CodeMftrs. List No.DWHDescription
External Dimensions
Ì Incorporates all the powerful features of the FXO, with expansion capability
Ì Programming can be achieved by using GPP/WIN software (329-9963) and Hand-
held programmer (276-315)
Standard Features include:
Ì High speed, 3.6µs per logic instruction
Ì 2000 step EEPROM memory
Ì Built-in RUN/STOP switch
Ì 2 built-in analogue adjustment poten-
tiometers
Ì Built-in 24Vdc supply (200mA)
Ì 64 timers (100ms, 10ms, 1ms unit
versions)
Ì 48 standard counters (latched,
unlatched)
Ì 256 data registers (further 128 latched)
Ì 32 bit arithmetic (10 digit numbers)
Ì I/O bus connection for extending upto
128 I/O
Advance Features include:
Ì 4 built-in combined 5kHz high speed
counters (configurable 2 off AB phase
bi-direction)
Ì Analogue extension capability
Ì RS232C user-defined communications
interface option
Ì Real-time clock cassette option
Ì Scan independent high speed outputs
Ì Step ladder sequence for data table
manipulation
PLC144X
FOR SUITABLE PROGRAMMER SEE ORDER CODE 329-8863 PAGE 860
Extension Unit
H=90, W=150, D=87
774-560FXON-65ECExt. Cable
774-480FXON-40ER-ES40I/0
20+10+5+2+1+
Price EachOrder
CodeMftrs. List No.Type